South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 03, 2024, 03:02:15 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3865 General Bill, By Hiott, Collins, Rutherford, Carter and Robbins
Summary: Coroner qualifications

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 17-5-130, RELATING TO
CORONER QUALIFICATIONS, SO AS TO INCLUDE LICENSED PARAMEDICS WITH AT LEAST THREE YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE AS ONE OF THE ADDITIONAL QUALIFICATIONS A CORONER MUST HAVE.

02/02/23
02/02/23
03/29/23
03/29/23
04/04/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/17/23
04/10/24
04/25/24
05/08/24
05/09/24
05/09/24
05/09/24
05/09/24
05/09/24
05/09/24

05/09/24

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 5)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Robbins

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 54)

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 36)

Read second time (House Journal-page 37)

Roll call Yeas-113 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 37)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 22)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 38)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 38)

Referred to Subcommittee: M.Johnson (ch), Sabb, Matthews, Talley, Adams
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 29)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 84)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 54)

Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 54)
Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 54)

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment (House Journal-page 132)

Roll call Yeas-0 Nays-108 (House Journal-page 132)

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed M. Johnson, Sabb, Adams
(Senate Journal-page 56)

Conference committee appointed Rutherford, Hiott, W Newton (House Journal-page 162)

Page 1 of 1



