South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 03:02:15 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3865 General Bill, By Hiott, Collins, Rutherford, Carter and Robbins

Summary: Coroner qualifications

02/02/23

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 17-5-130, RELATING TO CORONER QUALIFICATIONS, SO AS TO INCLUDE LICENSED PARAMEDICS WITH AT LEAST THREE YEARS OF EXPERIENCE AS ONE OF THE ADDITIONAL QUALIFICATIONS A CORONER MUST HAVE.

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 5)

·		min outdood and rought more time (rough obtained page o)
02/02/23	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 5)
03/29/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Robbins
03/29/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 54)
04/04/23	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 36)
04/05/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 37)
04/05/23	House	Roll call Yeas-113 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 37)
04/06/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 22)
04/06/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 38)
04/06/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 38)
04/17/23	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: M.Johnson (ch), Sabb, Matthews, Talley, Adams
04/10/24	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 7)
04/25/24	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 29)
05/08/24	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 84)
05/09/24	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 54)
05/09/24	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 54)
05/09/24	Senate	Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-1 (Senate Journal-page 54)
05/09/24	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment (House Journal-page 132)
05/09/24	House	Roll call Yeas-0 Nays-108 (House Journal-page 132)
05/09/24	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed M. Johnson, Sabb, Adams
		(Senate Journal-page 56)
05/09/24	House	Conference committee appointed Rutherford, Hiott, W Newton (House Journal-page 162)